

Bid Tabulation
Project #6-2010
TUS-VAR-GR Phase 1 - TUS-CR 37-0.000 Guardrail
Tuscarawas County Engineer
April 22, 2010

Ref.	Item	Approx.	Unit	Description	PDK Construction**		Lake Erie Construction		MP Dory C
No.	No.	Quantities			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price
1	103.1	Lump	Sum	Premium for contract performance bond and for payment bond	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,226.00	1,226.00	1,650.00
2	201	Lump	Sum	clearing and grubbing	100.00	100.00	500.00	500.00	1,250.00
3	202	2,375	ft	Guardrail removed for storage	0.84	1,995.00	1.20	2,850.00	1.50
4	202	120	each	Guardrail posts removed for storage	3.00	360.00	3.00	360.00	3.00
5	517	425	ft	Railing (deep beam with steel tubular backup and type 1 steel posts and anchor bolts) as per plan	32.80	13,940.00	41.00	17,425.00	37.50
6	606	15,281.25	ft	Guardrail, type 5	10.48	160,147.50	10.40	158,925.00	11.40
7	606	375	ft	Guardrail, type 5 long span	15.20	5,700.00	16.20	6,075.00	17.00
8	606	50	each	Guardrail posts, 9 ft.	10.00	500.00	14.00	700.00	12.50
9	606	68	each	Anchor assembly, type A	688.00	46,784.00	640.00	43,520.00	725.00
10	606	4	each	Anchor assembly, type T	530.00	2,120.00	620.00	2,480.00	525.00
11	606	12	each	Bridge terminal assembly, type 4	450.00	5,400.00	600.00	7,200.00	525.00
12	Special	17,806	ft	Reshaping Berm	0.10	1,780.60	0.10	1,780.60	0.15
13	Special	10	each	Mailbox support system	60.00	600.00	60.00	600.00	65.00
14	626	228	each	Barrier reflector, type A	4.60	1,048.80	5.30	1,208.40	5.50
15	614	Lump	Sum	Maintaining traffic	700.00	700.00	970.00	970.00	2,500.00
16	624	Lump	Sum	Mobilization	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00	1,250.00

Total \$ 243,625.90 Total \$ 246,620.00 Total

** Low Bid Awarded

o.
Total Price
1,650.00
1,250.00
3,562.50
360.00
15,937.50
174,206.25
6,375.00
625.00
49,300.00
2,100.00
6,300.00
2,670.90
650.00
1,254.00
2,500.00
1,250.00

\$ 269,991.15